

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20562/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 29/06/2009 in WA No.866/2009 of
The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT AUTH.OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INTERNATIONAL AIR CARGO WORKERS UNION

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file synopsis and list of dates and
modification/clarification and PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS
and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 04/05/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.
Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Mudit Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. N. G. R. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAs prayed for, list the matter in the third week of
August, 2012.(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master